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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 17 60 1 Anderson Matthew17 61 8 Lucarelli Santos de Souza

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

48 131 Total Team
13 40 1 Anderson Matthew
8 15 4 Lee David
8 17 17 Holt Maxwell

13 71 Total Team
4 10 1 Anderson Matthew
3 6 6 Lotman Paul
2 2 15 Clark Carson
3 92 Total Team
1 19 17 Holt Maxwell
1 8 6 Lotman Paul
1 4 15 Clark Carson

27 Total Team
91 294 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

59 137 Total Team
16 34 8 Lucarelli Santos de Souza
13 39 4 de Souza Wallace
11 14 16 Saatkamp Lucas
8 56 Total Team
3 12 4 de Souza Wallace
1 2 14 Buiatti Renan
1 11 3 Carbonera Eder
5 97 Total Team
4 18 16 Saatkamp Lucas
1 6 20 Vieira de Oliveira Raphael

26 Total Team
98 290 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

USA • USA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Anderson Matthew
4 Lee David
6 Lotman Paul
7 Shoji Kawika
8 Caldwell Kyle
9 Troy Murphy

10 Ciarelli Antonio
15 Clark Carson
17 Holt Maxwell
18 Muagututia Garrett
20 Smith David
22 Shoji ErikL
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 
 
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L L L L

17
10
7
1
2
9
3
5

10

Coach:
Assistant:

Speraw, John (USA)
Fuerbringer, Matthew (USA)

BRA • Brazil 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Carbonera Eder
4 de Souza Wallace
7 Arjona William
8 Lucarelli Santos de Souza Ricardo

11 Alves Thiago Soares
12 Fonteles Luiz Felipe Marques
13 Souza Maurício
14 Buiatti Renan
16 Saatkamp Lucas
19 da Silva Pedreira Junior MarioL
20 Vieira de Oliveira Raphael
22 Borges Almeida Silva Mauricio
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L L L L
   
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10
16
1

17
1

3
16

1
7

Coach:
Assistant:

Bernardo Rezende
Roberley Leonaldo

Referees: AZEVEDO, Avelino (POR) & DUDEK, Piotr (POL)

BRA
USA 1

3 25
22

25
18

20
25

28
26

98
91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:29 0:26 0:28 0:39 2:02

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

85 11'60013.07.2013
Rio de Janeiro
Maracanazinho

Match duration:  Start: 10:00  End: 12:11  Total: 2:11
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2013
Pool A


